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Apartment 1 (Ground Floor Plan)
Floor
GF-Ground Floor

Room Name

Bathroom
Bedroom
Hall
Kitchen / Dining / Livi...
St.

Area

4.0
11.5
2.4
23.3
4.0
45.2 m²

GROSS FLOOR AREA
Apartment 1 (GFP) 46.8

Apartment 2 (GFP) 56.3

Apartment 2 (Ground Floor Plan)
Floor
GF-Ground Floor

Room Name

Bathroom
Bedroom
En-Suite
Hall
Kitchen / Dining / Livi...
St.
St.

Area

4.1
12.4
4.3
4.1
25.1
0.8
2.2
53.0 m²

Apartment 3 (1st Floor Plan)
Floor
01-First Floor

Room Name
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St.
St.
St.
St.
Study

Area

4.0
13.0
12.9
4.3
11.3
34.1
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1.8
2.2
2.2
7.3
94.4 m²

Apartment 4 (2nd/3rd Floor Plan)
Floor
02-Second Floor

03-Third Floor
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4.4
13.0
11.7
2.6
5.3
0.9
1.4
2.1
41.4 m²
86.0 m²

Apartment 5 (2nd/3rd Floor Plan)
Floor
02-Second Floor

03-Third Floor
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